                                                            50/202         5                     (               )  .            .                .          74000
                                                               : 034-867-608-9, 063-829-8790        : 034-852-568        : thanaporn.p@asmw.co.th
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Timber packs
                    PET PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
                                                                                                                                                                      Aluminum Ingots
Notes:
1. Spec tolerance of width, thickness and strength = +/-5%
2. Spec tolerance of length = +/-1%
3. Accepts custom type order: Width ranges from 9-25 mm; thickness ranges
From 0.5-1.3 mm
4. Custom-type order is also accepted within manufacturing capability.
                                                                                                                                                              Concrete pavers
PT-EM-GRY-1206-25 GREY 405 152 2500 12 0.6 300 12 Embossed
PT-EM-GRE-1206-25 GREEN 405 152 2500 12 0.6 300 12 Embossed
PT-EM-GRY-1506-16 GREY 405 152 1600 15 0.6 360 12 Embossed
PT-EM-GRY-1508-14 GREY 405 152 1400 15 0.8 540 12 Embossed
PT-EM-GRE-1508-14 GREEN 405 152 1400 15 0.8 540 12 Embossed
PT-EM-GRY-1906-15 GREY 405 152 1500 19 0.6 450 12 Embossed
PT-EM-GRY-1910-90 GREY 405 152 900 19 1 770 12 Embossed
PT-SM-GRE-1913-60 GREEN 405 152 900 19 1.32 950 12 Smooth
Texture
Band
length
(m.)
Product Color
Core
Diameter
(mm)
Core
face
(mm)
Band
width
(mm)
Band
Thickness
(mm)
Tensile
strength
 (kgf.)
Elongation
(%)